
Gorilla/Duct Tape Lab 

​ ​ ​ ​  

Name:  ​  Class:  Remote Learning 

 

Problem:  Is Gorilla/Duct tape 3X stronger than value/generic duct tape? 

 

Researched Information:  Not necessary for this investigation 

 

Hypothesis:   

 

Materials:   

 

Independent Variable: 

 

Dependent Variable: 

 

Fixed Variables (Constants):   

 

 

Procedure Observation 

1.    

2.     

3.   

4.     

5.    

6.    

 

4.​  Graph your results and attach them here 

 

5.​  Analyze your results  

 

Conclusion:  The hypothesis is ____________ because 

 

 

 
 


